
Pokal Rhein-Hunsrück 2016/17

Schüler Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 02.04.2017 11:45 401 TuS Sohren TuS Briedel 4:0
 
Spiel um Platz 3
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 02.04.2017 11:45 301 SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen SSV Buchholz 2:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

02.04.2017
02.04.2017

10:00
10:00

201
202

TuS Briedel
TuS Sohren

SSV Buchholz
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen

4:1
4:1

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Sa.
Sa.
Fr.

08.11.2016
03.12.2016
03.12.2016
09.12.2016

18:00 v (1)
10:00 v (1)
11:30 v
18:00 v

104
103
101
102

TuS Briedel
VfR Simmern
TuS Sohren
TuS Rheinböllen

TuS Neuerkirch/Külz
SG Kirchberg/Rhaunen
SVE Oppenhausen
SSV Buchholz

4:0
3:4
4:0
1:4
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